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Women / 3 / Sr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Veronica Johnson107
Athletic Horizons

8.875 8.875 9.1509.150 36.050
8 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Perry Otto145
Santa Cruz

9.025 9.000 8.7508.875 35.650
5 1 5 8 2 

2 

Nora Allata110
Diablo

9.300 8.025 9.1509.050 35.525
1 15 2 1T 3 

3 

Stevie Gutman105
Athletic Horizons

8.850 8.575 8.9009.000 35.325
9 9 3 4 4 

4 

Ariana Reyes137
Monterey

9.050 8.450 8.8508.850 35.200
4 11 6 5T 5T

5T

Samantha Abitbol139
Santa Cruz

8.750 8.750 9.0008.700 35.200
11 3 8 3 5T

5T

Charlotte Roe147
Santa Cruz

8.925 8.725 8.3258.900 34.875
6 4T 4 13 7 

7 

Lexi Arlen111
Diablo

8.900 8.525 8.7008.300 34.425
7 10 12 9 8 

8 

Azul Gabrielson134
Monterey

9.175 8.400 8.4008.375 34.350
2 12T 11 12 9 

9 

Carly Efseaff102
Athletic Horizons

8.600 8.700 8.8508.000 34.150
12 6T 16 5T 10 

10 

Sydney Willoughby118
Diablo

8.450 8.400 8.8008.450 34.100
15 12T 10 7 11 

11 

Sydney Kundert113
Diablo

8.575 8.725 8.3008.050 33.650
13 4T 15 14 12T

12T

Rebecca Gutshall123
Elite

8.100 8.650 8.4258.475 33.650
16 8 9 11 12T

12T

Hannah Bar133
Monterey

8.550 8.175 8.4508.275 33.450
14 14 13 10 14 

14 

Shyli Akhare154
Twisters

9.075 7.700 8.2508.200 33.225
3 16 14 15 15 

15 

Sarah O'Riordan160
Twisters

8.775 8.700 0.0008.800 26.275
10 6T 7 16 16 

16 
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